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Nome
GHADEER (FR)

CLACKSON

ROI NORMAND (USA)
MINSTREL GLORY (USA)
MIDNIGHT TIGER (USA)
TOKATEE (USA)

TUMBLE LARK (USA)
EXECUTIONER (USA)
EFFERVESCING (USA)
ST.CHAD (GB)

DEREK

PURPLE MOUNTAIN (USA)
SOUTHERN HALO (USA)
CHOCTAW RIDGE (USA)
PRESENT THE COLORS (USA)
HENRI LE BALAFRE (FR)
EXILE KING (USA)
BARONIUS

RESTLESS JET (USA)
ARIOSTO (ARG)

LEGAL CASE (IRE)

DARK BROWN

KENETICO

FALCON JET

GREEN DANCER (USA)
TIME FOR A CHANGE (USA)
BRIGHT AGAIN (USA)
FIGURON (CHI)

LAMEROK (USA)

COMBE (ARG)

HEATHEN (GB)

MANILA (USA)

YOUTH (USA)

SECRETO (USA)

RIO BRAVO (USA)

PUNK (ARG)

KNIFEBOX (USA)
THUNDERING FORCE (USA)
IRISH FIGHTER (USA)
HAMPSTEAD (URU)

ROY (USA)

HOSTAGE (USA)

FAST GOLD (USA)
RINGARO (USA)

KHATANGO (USA)
EQUALIZE (USA)
GRIMALDI

FORT DE FRANCE (ARG)
LUPIN (ARG)

BAYNOUN (IRE)
NINDIANO (ARG)

EMMSON (IRE)

SLAP JACK (USA)
PLEASANT VARIETY (USA)
NUGGET POINT (IRE)

de Avo Materno 2005/2006

Netos
341

164
117
126
120
75
94
84
46
52
15
59
51
50
47
41
58
40
27
38
35
36
27
32
21
4
45
28
11
32
41
17
40
12
34
21
10
37
39
37
30
45
28
28
26
10
23
20
19
32
17
34
22
26
28

Ganharam
181

77
55
60
61
44
44
39
22
26

9
29
29
22
19
15
29
15
17
22
11
22
15
16
13

3
20
13

7
15
21
10
19

5
17
13

7
19
19
17
12
18
14
17
12

7
10
11
14
12

8
10
13
11
12

Apres.
1871(128)

1089 (59)
707 (36)
641 (36)
761(35)
448 (24)
665(20)
599 (28)
284 (10)
415(22)
91 (1e6)
301(16)
288 (16)
266(17)
349(23)
230(13)
367(10)
238(29)
204 (13)
259(7)
213(8)
216(26)
139(15)
200(19)
127(15)
33(8)
259(8)
168(19)
71(11)
183(7)
301(11)
148 (8)
235(9)
46 (3)
220(3)
124 (13)
61(6)
239(9)
200(11)
188 (11)
119(18)
274 (7)
178 (10)
200(7)
169(12)
82 (10)
200 (6)
115(8)
103(8)
196 (9)
103(7)
193(11)
142 (3)
156 (4)
153(11)

Vits.
281 (14)

148 (11)
91 (3)
97 (1)
103 (1)
77(1)
85
72(3)
39(1)
60 (1)
12 (4)
48 (3)
38(2)
29(3)
31(2)
25(3)
45
23
41 (3)
36
20(1)
34 (1)
25(2)
26(2)
24 (1)
10 (4)
32
25(1)
13(3)
38 (1)
38
17(2)
33(1)
9(1)
29
21(3)
14 (3)
23
24 (1)
30(1)
14 (1)
22
26
29
19
14 (1)
18
19(2)
30(2)
21(1)
15(2)
10
22
22
17(2)

Cols.
955 (31)

564 (13)
382 (1)
345(8)
404 (6)
237(9)
366(9)
313(8)
154 (1)
220(7)
42(3)
153(3)
151 (4)
144 (5)
209(2)
113
197 (2)
119(7)
110(2)
136(1)
104 (3)
114(3)
65 (4)
107 (3)
63(6)
19(2)
136
98 (6)
32(2)
89 (1)
174
87(1)
117
19(2)
119(1)
57(1)
30(1)
121
107 (1)
99 (2)
60 (4)
148 (1)
89 (5)
98
84 (2)
43 (4)
127(2)
67(1)
54 (1)
97 (1)
57
112 (4)
75
80 (1)
82 (1)

2.684.
.210,65
889.

1.303

742
705

465
463

420

383

379

376
349

271

256

246

236

235

212

208
205

196

187

169
169
167

162

Premio
647,13

098,49

.428,51
.356,85
603.
598.
543.
489.
.683,55
.203,29
450.

865,65
978,79
978,27
984,07

883,12

.601,35
.488,17
.289,34
.185,41
.735,89
312.
292.
290.
275.

146,43
658,47
837,50
195,99

.136,18
264.
259.
.125,32
250.
249.
.388,40
245.

154,49
401,75

006,53
605,76

154,24

.539,04
.504,02
223.
221.

707,56
730,82

.696,12
209.

187,16

.387,46
.488,43
204.
200.
198.
.390,29
192.

883,46
056,44
741,98

896, 96

.382,14
183.
183.
181.

875,32
403,90
788,18

.327,52
.256,78
.601,14
165.
164.
.549,92
159.
159.
158.

849,96
807,37

984,75
897,68
967,43
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Col
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nome
FILAGO (USA)

LIVERNON

ITAJARA

KIGRANDI

TSUNAMI SLEW (USA)
CRITIQUE (USA)
SUNNY'S HALO (CAN)
CARSON CITY (USA)
UN ETENDARD (USA)
JET SELLER (ARG)
EFESIVO

SINGH TU (USA)
BLUE DIAMOND (IRE)
DR.CARTER (USA)
SHERNAZAR (IRE)
VACILANTE (ARG)
SAINT SEVER (FR)
NEW COLONY (USA)
ROBA FINA (IRE)
SHARANNPOUR (IRE)
VERT AMANDE (FR)
PERFECT PARADE (USA)

DRAPEAU TRICOLORE (USA)

HALPERN BAY (USA)
STORM BIRD (CAN)
MOUSQUETAIRE
SPEND A BUCK (USA)
MINING (USA)

TASSO (USA)

HANG TEN (USA)
JARRAAR (USA)
YAKARTO (ARG)
BABOR (ARG)
SEATTLE SONG (USA)
GRAND ORIENT (USA)
BALIGH (IRE)

CAVO DORO (IRE)
SENOR PETE (USA)
LODE (USA)

REGIMEN (CAN)
LORD AVIE (USA)
VAN HOUTEN (IRE)
RIGHT OFF (ARG)
LOCRIS (FR)

SLEW O'GOLD (USA)

Netos
15

4
38
24
24
18
23

26
27

Ganharam

1
1
1
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Apres.
97 (14)

14 (6)
203 (5)
176 (11)
156(10)
106(8)
120(6)
23(7)
185(8)
155(18)
21(3)
48 (9)
32(4)
154 (3)
18 (6)
145(6)
23(2)
73(9)
148 (3)
58(7)
66 (5)
35(14)
123(7)
135(3)
60(10)
83 (4)
72 (1)
40(9)
50(3)
79(5)
107

80 (8)
139(2)
51 (1)
135(1)
69(12)
125(5)
42 (4)
82 (9)
86 (7)
22(8)
207
115(1)
90 (5)
42(2)

Vits.
12(1)
3(1)
19
21
16
13(2)
13(1)
5(1)
12
18

15(4)

13(1)
11(2)
15
12(2)
10
12(1)

Cols.
56 (5)
6(2)
82
100
88 (1)
54 (2)
60
8(2)
106(1)
86(2)
10(2)
23(2)
15(1)
78 (1)
13(1)
76

32(2)
85
23(2)
32(3)
15(2)
69 (1)
65 (1)
31(4)
46 (1)
44
20(2)
18
34 (1)
59
39(1)
73(1)
26
73
39(2)
82
26(2)
38
55(1)

123

62
53(3)
24 (2)

157
155
154
154
151

138

138

137

132

124

123

121

111

109

108

107

106

106

104

102

101
101
100

92

92

Premio

.294,43
.435,58
.499, 66
.395,00
.561,26
144.
141.
139.

804,83
865,76
058,92

.393,44
.141,91
.460,22
136.
.919,33
131.
126.

835,76

136,04
681,15

.613,20
.234,40
122.

132,51

.774,64
117.
117.

921,91
920,40

.686,10
109.

806,40

.297,08
.195,52
.263,08
.300,00
.052,54
105.

169,66

.351,00
103.
102.
102.

687,80
861,84
739,71

.159,60
101.
101.

961, 92
925, 84

.256,44
.225,03
.237,77
96.
95.
93.

769,30
116,26
805,52

.932,00
92.

418,00

.367,12



